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Think ahead.

Tork Universal Hand Towel Multifold

Tork Universal 3-Panel Multifold Hand Towels provide the right combination of performance and
value. Multifold design offers quality and value for high-volume rest rooms. Ideal for medium traffic
washrooms, fits small spaces and provides both comfort and hygiene to your guests.

- Aneconomic value for money - hand towel suitable for basic needs

- Many towels per bundle: Serves more and requires less frequent refilling

- Small pack size especially suitable for smaller establishments

- Sustainable product made from 100% recycled fibers.

- Easy Handling USP

- Environmental Label

See more

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104
Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Tork Universal Hand Towel Multifold

Product data System
H2

Print
No

Embossing
Yes

Unfolded width
23.2cm
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o SEA;
<

&

©

g

N
cept

Compatible products

552228 552120 309696 302030

Tork Xpress® Mini Tork Disp H-Towel Tork Xpress™Medium Tork Xpress

Hand Towel Dispenser Interfold Mini White Recessed Cabinet Countertop Multifold
Towel Adapter Hand Towel Dispenser

Ply
1

Folded length
8.1cm

Unfolded length
24.1 cm

Color
Nature

309697 302028
Tork Xpress™ Small
Recessed Cabinet
Towel Adapter

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Tork Xpress
Countertop Multifold
Hand Towel Dispenser
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Tork Universal Hand Towel Multifold

Shipping data

Height

Width

Length

SCC

Gross weight
Net weight
Packing material

Pieces

Consumer units

73286616920

500.6 g
Sleeve

250

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Transport unit
25cm

34 cm

52 cm
10073286616927
8650 g

8009.9¢

Carton

4000

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Pallet
251 cm
105 cm
121 cm

7322540849882

1120



