



Tork Universal Hand Towel Multifold

Tork Universal 3-Panel Multifold Hand Towels provide the right combination of performance and value. Multifold design offers quality and value for high-volume rest rooms. Ideal for medium traffic washrooms, fits small spaces and provides both comfort and hygiene to your guests.

- An economic value for money hand towel suitable for basic needs
- Many towels per bundle: Serves more and requires less frequent refilling
- Small pack size especially suitable for smaller establishments
- Sustainable product made from 100% recycled fibers.
- Easy Handling USP
- Environmental Label

See more





Tork Universal Hand Towel Multifold

Product data

System H2

Print Folded length

Ply

No 8.1 cm

Embossing Unfolded length

Yes 24.1 cm Unfolded width Color 23.2 cm Nature

Product certificates





Compatible products













552228 Tork Xpress® Mini Hand Towel Dispenser Interfold Mini White

552120 Tork Disp H-Towel

309696 Tork Xpress™Medium Recessed Cabinet Towel Adapter

302030 Tork Xpress Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

309697 Tork Xpress™ Small Recessed Cabinet Towel Adapter

302028 Tork Xpress Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser















Tork Universal Hand Towel Multifold

Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
Height	-	25 cm	251 cm
Width	-	34 cm	105 cm
Length	-	52 cm	121 cm
scc	73286616920	10073286616927	7322540849882
Gross weight	-	8650 g	-
Net weight	500.6 g	8009.9 g	-
Packing material	Sleeve	Carton	
Pieces	250	4000	1120